INDUSTRIAL THIN MINI-ITX
conga-IA3
 - 3rd Generation Intel® Atom™ / Celeron® Processor
 - Burst Technology
 - Low Power 5 to 10 Watt TDP
 - Enhanced Intel HD Graphics Generation 7
 - Long life components  for 24/7 embedded use

1333MT/s dual channel DDR3L SODIMM memory interface. Thermal Design Power 7.5W. The single package kit includes  IO shield, one
SATA drive cable, one SATA power cable and a quick-start guide.
conga-IA3 | Order Information
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for USB Cables / IEEE 1394 Cables category:
Click to view products by  Congatec manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
68768-0173  FNY-W6003-01  88764-0800  148700-1  17-200621  17-250051P  954  17-200261  AC102012-1  AC102012-2  FTP-629Y601  45-
1345-15  45-1358-15  45-1363-15  IP-USB1(C10)S-RW  CABLE/RTP/USB/DT  45-1351-15  45-1357-15  45-1433-1  687680278
USBFTVX2SA2N03A  USBFTV2SA2N03A  USBFTV2SA2N05A  MDM9PH004B  MDM9PH004P  FTP-629Y401  FTP-628Y302  FTP-
628Y402  CSMNB9MF-5  FNY-W6022  UA-30AMF-SD7B03  UA-30AMFM-SL7B03  USBAPSCC7202A  17-200641  UES-1001A160  UES-
1003A160  USBFTVX7SA2N20A  USBFTV2PEMSA2N10A  FTP-629Y602  USBCAMCM100  USB A/F*2 to 2.54 2*5P-SH L=400mm
68784-0075  MINI-SCREW-USB-DATACABLE  19800-010500-200-RS  103-1092-BL-F0050  103-1020-BL-00100  103-1092-BL-F0200  103-
1092-BL-F0100  105-1092-BL-00300  105-1092-BL-00200